
Programme Championnat Régional Indoor
02 décembre 2018

HEURE DE COURSE N° ERGO EPREUVE CLUB RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 RAMEUR 3 RAMEUR 4

    
Distance: 10000m

1 SHR4 10000m TOURS ATM 1 VASSEUR AMAURY GARNIER NICOLAS LEPRON EDOUARD GLERANT AMBROISE
2 SHR4 10000m ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 VERNAY DIMITRI LIEGEY VALENTIN GUILLEMOT LOIC DELESSARD ANTOINE
3 SHR4 10000m ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 EUDIER NOEMIE EUDIER GWENAEL VIGNON THOMAS MAKOWIECKI AUGUSTIN

    
Distance: 500m

1 SH1 open 500 TOURS ATM 1 SELLIER PIERRE    
2 SH1 open 500 MONTARGIS AC 1 MORO BRUNO    
3 SH1 open 500 ST JEAN D ILLAC JRI 1 CLAVIER ARNAUD    
4 SH1 open 500 BOURGES AC 1 SMITH CHRIS    

    
Distance: 1000m

1 J14H1 TOURS ATM 4 FONTAINE MAXENCE   
2 J14H1 TOURS ATM 1 LAPAJ SIMON   
3 J14H1 TOURS ATM 2 LEPRON JULES   
4 J14H1 TOURS ATM 3 BLANDIN LUCAS   
5 J14H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 RENARD DORIAN   
6 J14H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 JAVOY THEO   

    
1 J14F1 TOURS ATM 4 GIRAULT SELENA    
2 J14F1 TOURS ATM 3 GICQUEAU LUCY    
3 J14F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 MENIGAULT JULIETTE    
4 J14F1 TOURS ATM 1 CAPRON MORGANE    
5 J14F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 CHABIRAND COLINE    
6 J14F1 TOURS ATM 5 PERTET EMMA    
7 J14F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 SEGRET ROMANE    
8 J14F1 TOURS ATM 2 DECHARNIA FANNY    

    
1 SH PR3-ID IME Ucar Ogulcan    
2 SH PR3-ID IME Demeester Robin    
3 SH PR3-ID IME Quinet Raphael    
4 SH PR3-ID IME Okala Francis    

    
Distance: 2000m

1 J16H1 MONTARGIS AC 2 PEOT EMILIEN   
2 J16H1 MONTARGIS AC 1 MARLIN NICOLAS   
3 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 MOUTTE MILLOT MARIN   
4 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 CLAUDON HENRI   
5 J16H1 MONTARGIS AC 4 DUPONT GEOFFREY   
6 J16H1 TOURS ATM 8 CORMIER BAPTISTE   
7 J16H1 TOURS ATM 2 LAMOUROUX CORENTIN   
8 J16H1 BOURGES AC 1 DEVIDET SIMON   
9 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 5 LOURENCO HUGO   

10 J16H1 MONTARGIS AC 3 FRAT ARMAND   

1 J16H1 TOURS ATM 7 ROYAN PAOLO  
2 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 BRUNIER LOUKA  
3 J16H1 BOURGES AC 2 FRAT ANTHONY  
4 J16H1 TOURS ATM 4 BESNARD PAUL  
5 J16H1 TOURS ATM 1 CHATAIN PIERRE LOUIS  
6 J16H1 TOURS ATM 5 POHN MAYEUL  
7 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 4 FROUX ROMEO  
8 J16H1 TOURS ATM 3 FRANCOIS JULIAN  
9 J16H1 TOURS ATM 6 JUTEL LEONARD  

10 J16H1 BOURGES AC 3 GORGE JOSEPH  

1 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 9 ANGONIN LUCAS   
2 J16F1 TOURS ATM 2 GALLAIS CLEMENTINE   
3 J16F1 BOURGES AC 1 BERTHET MAELYS   
4 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 BATHELLIER MAELLE   
5 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 LOZANCIC TEODORA   
6 J16F1 TOURS ATM 4 VLERICK MELISSA   
7 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 HEURTEMATTE CLARA   
8 J16F1 TOURS ATM 6 GALARD ELISE   
9 J16F1 TOURS ATM 3 ANDRIEUX CHARLOTTE   

1 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 6 PIERRET JULES    
2 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 7 SAINT-HONORE ARNAUD    
3 J16H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 8 LOYER GWENDAL    
4 J16F1 TOURS ATM 1 DECHARNIA LUCIE    
5 J16F1 TOURS ATM 5 JARRY NATHALENE    
6 J16F1 MONTARGIS AC 2 MOUTAUX SARAH    
7 J16F1 MONTARGIS AC 1 PIERRET JULIA    
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Programme Championnat Régional Indoor
02 décembre 2018

HEURE DE COURSE N° ERGO EPREUVE CLUB RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 RAMEUR 3 RAMEUR 4

1 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 4 REDCENT MANON    
2 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 5 VEIGNAL LALY    
3 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 7 NEROT LOUANNE    
4 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 6 JAQUET ILONA    
5 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 9 DAGONNEAU VERANE    
6 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 8 LE MOAL LYANA    
7 J16F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 10 LABASSE LUCILE    

    
1 J18H1 TOURS ATM 1 LEMAITRE TEOPHIL    
2 J18H1 TOURS ATM 2 BIGARRE SACHA    
3 J18H1 TOURS ATM 3 BERTON BOUVIER VALENTIN    
4 J18H1 BLOIS AV 1 PETIT LOUIS    
5 J18H1 BLOIS AV 2 SANTIAGO TITOUAN    
6 J18H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 FOURNIER ANTOINE    
7 J18H1 BOURGES AC 1 JEAN PIERRE    
8 J18H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 PORCHERON DIEGO    
9 J18H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 COQUEUGNIOT FLORENT    

10 J18H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 4 BROSSARD MAXENCE    

1 J18H1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 5 BERTACCHINI THOMAS    
2 J18H1 BOURGES AC 2 TROCHET THOMAS    
3 J18F1 BLOIS AV 1 LOREILLER LEA    
4 J18F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 STAFFALO AIMA    
5 J18F1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 SERBAN RUXANDRA    
6 SF1 TOURS ATM 1 VEGLIA LAURENCE    
7 SF1 BOURGES AC 1 LE GALLO ISABELLE    
8 SF1 BOURGES AC 2 DELSARD AURELIE    
9 SF1 BOURGES AC 3 PAGNOUX KARINE    

10 SF PR3 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 BRIDE BÉATRICE    
    

1 SH1 BLOIS AV 1 ROUX ALEXIS    
2 SH1 TOURS ATM 1 CHALET JOCELYN    
3 SH1 TOURS ATM 2 GILET ALEXANDRE    
4 SH1 BOURGES AC 3 BEGHIN EDOUARD    
5 SH1 TOURS ATM 3 BELLARD JULES
6 SH1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 MAKOWIECKI AUGUSTIN    
7 SH1 BOURGES AC 2 PERRICHON FABRICE    
8 SH1 BOURGES AC 1 LE GALLO MICHEL    
9 SH1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 VIGNON THOMAS    

10 SH1 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 MOIGNEU OLIVIER    
    

1 J14FR4 TOURS ATM 1 CAPRON MORGANE DECHARNIA FANNY GICQUEAU LUCY PERTET EMMA
2 J14FR4 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 CHABIRAND COLINE CAZORLA ANAIS CLAUDI MENIGAULT JULIETTE SEGRET ROMANE
3 J14FR4 BOURGES AC 1 MONDUC INES CARLIER JULIE DECHAUDAT CAPUCINE MARTIN - JOUBERT ZO√â
4 J14HR4 TOURS ATM 1 LAPAJ SIMON LEPRON JULES BLANDIN LUCAS FONTAINE MAXENCE
5 J14HR4 BOURGES AC 1 VENIERE MAYEUL GORGE JACQUES PAOLI L√âONIE MOREUX JULIEN

    
1 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3 BATHELLIER MAELLE LOZANCIC TEODORA HEURTEMATTE CLARA STAFFALO AIMA
2 SHR4 open TOURS ATM 2 POHN MAYEUL JARRY NATHALENE LEMAITRE TEOPHIL LAMOUROUX CORENTIN
3 SHR4 open BOURGES AC 2 BEGHIN EDOUARD SMITH CHRIS JEAN PIERRE LE GALLO MICHEL
4 SHR4 open TOURS ATM 3 CHATAIN PIERRE LOUIS GALARD ELISE DECHARNIA LUCIE FRANCOIS JULIAN
5 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 FOURNIER ANTOINE PORCHERON DIEGO GIEN PIERRE COQUEUGNIOT FLORENT
6 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 2 BRUNIER LOUKA CLAUDON HENRI FROUX ROMEO LOYER GWENDAL

1 SHR4 open TOURS ATM 1 BESNARD PAUL GALLAIS CLEMENTINE ANDRIEUX CHARLOTTE BIGARRE SACHA
2 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 7 ANGONIN LUCAS BROSSARD MAXENCE BERTACCHINI THOMAS MAKOWIECKI AUGUSTIN
3 SHR4 open BOURGES AC 1 LE GALLO ISABELLE PAGNOUX KARINE DELSARD AURELIE PERRICHON FABRICE
4 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 8 EUDIER NOEMIE VIGNON THOMAS LIEGEY VALENTIN GUILLEMOT LOIC
5 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 4 REDCENT MANON VEIGNAL LALY JAQUET ILONA NEROT LOUANNE
6 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 5 LOURENCO HUGO PIERRET JULES SAINT-HONORE ARNAUD MOUTTE MILLOT MARIN

1 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 6 SERBAN RUXANDRA LE MOAL LYANA DAGONNEAU VERANE LABASSE LUCILE
2 SHR4 open TOURS ATM 4 BERTON BOUVIER VALENTIN VLERICK MELISSA ROYAN PAOLO BELLARD JULES
3 SHR4 open ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 9 EUDIER GWENAEL VERNAY DIMITRI DELESSARD ANTOINE OGER BASTIEN
4 SHR4 open BOURGES AC 3 BERTHET MAELYS FRAT ANTHONY DEVIDET SIMON GORGE JOSEPH
5 SHR4 open IME Ucar Ogulcan Demeester Robin Quinet Raphael Okala Francis
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